& Santander

Fecha operacién | Fecha valoracion Importe Saldo
01/02/2019 31/01/2019 |INGR. TPV 2.196,57 €| 387.704,84 €
01/02/2019 01/02/2019 |INGR. CURSO 282,50 €| 387.987,34 €
01/02/2019 11/01/2019 |[REC. DEVUELTO -93,37 €| 387.893,97 €
04/02/2019 01/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 598,40 €| 388.492,37 €
04/02/2019 01/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 284,00 €| 388.776,37 €
05/02/2019 04/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 4.386,73 €| 393.163,10 €
05/02/2019 04/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 418,53 €[ 393.581,63 €
05/02/2019 05/02/2019 |INGR. REG. MERCANTIL 57,48 €] 393.639,11 €
05/02/2019 05/02/2019 |INGR. PRUEBAS DE NIVEL ELE 600,00 €| 394.239,11 €
05/02/2019 05/02/2019 |INGR. PRUEBAS DE NIVEL IDIOMAS 250,00 €| 394.489,11 €
06/02/2019 05/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 2.273,80 €] 396.762,91 €
06/02/2019 05/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 239,16 €| 397.002,07 €
06/02/2019 06/02/2019 |FGUV /F.T18/00020 Centre Idiomes. 151,83 €] 397.153,90 €
06/02/2019 06/02/2019 |GTOS. CAJA -150,00 €] 397.003,90 €
06/02/2019 06/02/2019 |GTOS. CAJA -270,00 €] 396.733,90 €
06/02/2019 06/02/2019 |GTOS. CAJA -270,00 €] 396.463,90 €
06/02/2019 06/02/2019 |INGR. CURSO 235,00 €| 396.698,90 €
06/02/2019 06/02/2019 |INGR. CURSO 0,25 € 396.699,15 €
06/02/2019 06/02/2019 |INGR. CURSO 287,50 €| 396.986,65 €
07/02/2019 06/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 3.013,01 €] 399.999,66 €
07/02/2019 06/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 124,56 €| 400.124,22 €
07/02/2019 07/02/2019 |INGR. CURSO 267,00 €| 400.391,22 €
07/02/2019 07/02/2019 |INGR. CURSO 60,00 €| 400.451,22 €
07/02/2019 07/02/2019 |TPV - CUOTA -15,00 €| 400.436,22 €
08/02/2019 07/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 2.125,90 €| 402.562,12 €
08/02/2019 07/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 59,79 €] 402.62191 €
11/02/2019 08/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 2.050,55 €| 404.672,46 €
11/02/2019 08/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 124,56 €| 404.797,02 €
11/02/2019 11/02/2019 [INGR. CURSO 287,50 €| 405.084,52 €
12/02/2019 12/02/2019 |REMESA RECIBOS 29.340,02 €| 434.424,54 €
12/02/2019 11/02/2019 [INGR. TPV 3.697,63 €| 438.122,17 €
12/02/2019 11/02/2019 [INGR. TPV 473,33 €| 438.595,50 €
12/02/2019 12/02/2019 [DEVOLUCION CURSO -247,50 €] 438.348,00 €
12/02/2019 12/02/2019 [INGR. CURSO 65,00 €| 438.413,00 €
12/02/2019 12/02/2019 [INGR. CURSO 65,00 €] 438.478,00 €
12/02/2019 12/02/2019 |UVEG Facturas. 0009. 180,89 €| 438.658,89 €
12/02/2019 12/02/2019 |UVEG Facturas. 0005. 303,96 € 438.962,85 €
12/02/2019 12/02/2019 |UVEG Facturas. 0002. 18.593,15 €| 457.556,00 €
13/02/2019 12/02/2019 [INGR. TPV 3.014,71 €| 460.570,71 €
13/02/2019 12/02/2019 [INGR. TPV 239,16 € 460.809,87 €
13/02/2019 13/02/2019 [VODAFONE -227,78 €] 460.582,09 €
13/02/2019 13/02/2019 [VODAFONE -69,01 €| 460.513,08 €
13/02/2019 12/02/2019 |REC. DEVUELTO -302,66 €| 460.210,42 €
14/02/2019 14/02/2019 [INGR. CURSO 178,67 €| 460.389,09 €
14/02/2019 14/02/2019 [INGR. CURSO 235,25 €| 460.624,34 €
14/02/2019 13/02/2019 [INGR. TPV 534,11 €| 461.158,45 €
14/02/2019 13/02/2019 [INGR. TPV 358,74 €| 461.517,19 €
14/02/2019 14/02/2019 [INGR. CURSO 330,00 €| 461.847,19 €
14/02/2019 14/02/2019 [INGR. CURSO 205,00 €| 462.052,19 €




14/02/2019 12/02/2019 |REC. DEVUELTO -227,15 €] 461.825,04 €
15/02/2019 14/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 2.534,19 €[ 464.359,23 €
15/02/2019 14/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 692,56 €| 465.051,79 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |AYTO. VALENCIA 217,08 €] 465.268,87 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |AYTO. VALENCIA 907,37 €| 466.176,24 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |DEVOLUCION CURSO -250,00 €] 465.926,24 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |DEVOLUCION CURSO -92,00 €] 465.834,24 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |DEVOLUCION CURSO -163,09 €] 465.671,15 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |DEVOLUCION CURSO -145,50 €] 465.525,65 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |DEVOLUCION CURSO -145,50 €] 465.380,15 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |DEVOLUCION CURSO -19,25 €] 465.360,90 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |DEVOLUCION CURSO -97,00 €] 465.263,90 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |DEVOLUCION CURSO -97,00 €] 465.166,90 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |DEVOLUCION CURSO -30,00 €] 465.136,90 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |DEVOLUCION CURSO -145,50 €] 464.991,40 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |DEVOLUCION CURSO -24,25 €] 464.967,15 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |ASESORIA GILBARCELO -968,00 €] 463.999,15 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |BENILIMP, S.L. -361,19 €] 463.637,96 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |GTOS. CONSULTING INGENIERIA ICA, S.L. -3.025,00 €[ 460.612,96 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |GTOS. COPIAS BIBLOS, S.L. -21,51 €| 460.591,45 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |ASESORIA - FUNDACION GENERAL UNIV. VALENCIA -4.840,00 €[ 455.751,45 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |PUBLICIDAD JORGE GARCIA-FAYOS POVEDA -2.271,17 €| 453.480,28 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |ASESORIA MARTINEZ Y OJEDA ASOCIADOS, S.L. -320,65 €] 453.159,63 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |GTOS. MENSAPACKET -10,09 €] 453.149,54 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |PREVENPYME -439,96 €] 452.709,58 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |SEGURIDAD - SCOMYTEC SEGURIDAD -283,14 €] 452.426,44 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |SUMINISTRO TELEFONICO - UVEG -304,72 €] 452.121,72 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |MANTENIMIENTO VARESER 96, S.L. -2.184,32 €[ 449.937,40 €
15/02/2019 15/02/2019 |INFORMATICOS XTREMESOFT,S.L. -1.754,50 €] 448.182,90 €
18/02/2019 15/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 1.863,27 €[ 450.046,17 €
18/02/2019 15/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 118,89 €] 450.165,06 €
18/02/2019 12/02/2019 |REC. DEVUELTO -237,17 €] 449.927,89 €
19/02/2019 19/02/2019 |INGR. CURSO 97,00 €] 450.024,89 €
19/02/2019 18/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 1.958,20 €[ 451.983,09 €
19/02/2019 18/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 303,93 €] 452.287,02 €
19/02/2019 19/02/2019 |ADEIT COBRO FRA. F2018/03539. 490,00 €| 452.777,02 €
19/02/2019 19/02/2019 |INGR. CURSO 365,00 €| 453.142,02 €
19/02/2019 19/02/2019 |INGR. CURSO 65,00 €| 453.207,02 €
20/02/2019 19/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 2.345,21 €[ 455.552,23 €
20/02/2019 19/02/2019 |INGR. TPV 64,77 €| 455.617,00 €
20/02/2019 12/02/2019 |REC. DEVUELTO -174,20 €] 455.442,80 €
21/02/2019 20/02/2019 [INGR. TPV 563,89 €| 456.006,69 €
21/02/2019 20/02/2019 [INGR. TPV 96,24 €| 456.102,93 €
21/02/2019 20/02/2019 |[CTA. 123 - GTOS -9,00 €[ 456.093,93 €
21/02/2019 20/02/2019 |CTA. 123 - BONIFICACION 15,31 €] 456.109,24 €
22/02/2019 21/02/2019 [INGR. TPV 638,88 €| 456.748,12 €
22/02/2019 21/02/2019 [INGR. TPV 64,77 €] 456.812,89 €
22/02/2019 22/02/2019 [INGR. CURSO 257,50 €] 457.070,39 €
25/02/2019 25/02/2019 |[INGR. CURSO 218,25 €| 457.288,64 €
25/02/2019 22/02/2019 [INGR. CURSO 209,26 €| 457.497,90 €
25/02/2019 22/02/2019 [INGR. TPV 59,79 €| 457.557,69 €
25/02/2019 25/02/2019 |[INGR. CURSO 191,50 €] 457.749,19 €
25/02/2019 25/02/2019 |GTOS. FORMACION -50,00 €] 457.699,19 €
25/02/2019 25/02/2019 |GTOS. FORMACION -50,00 €] 457.649,19 €
26/02/2019 25/02/2019 [INGR. TPV 1.882,37 €| 459.531,56 €




26/02/2019 26/02/2019 |[INGR. CURSO 178,66 €] 459.710,22 €
26/02/2019 26/02/2019 |[INGR. CURSO 60,00 €] 459.770,22 €
26/02/2019 26/02/2019 |FGUV P/F.T2019/2 Centre Idiomes. 52,92 €] 459.823,14 €
26/02/2019 26/02/2019 |FGUV P/F.T2019/1 Centre Idiomes. 20,07 €] 459.843,21 €
27/02/2019 26/02/2019 [INGR. TPV 983,77 €| 460.826,98 €
27/02/2019 26/02/2019 |[INGR. CURSO 57,41 €] 460.884,39 €
27/02/2019 27/02/2019 [INGR. CURSO 202,00 €] 461.086,39 €
27/02/2019 27/02/2019 |[INGR. CURSO 202,00 €] 461.288,39 €
27/02/2019 27/02/2019 [NOMINAS FEBRERO 2019 -43.756,35 €| 417.532,04 €
27/02/2019 27/02/2019 |ASESORIA GILBARCELO -968,00 €] 416.564,04 €
27/02/2019 27/02/2019 [BENILIMP, S.L. -361,19 €] 416.202,85 €
27/02/2019 27/02/2019 [CONSULTING INGENIERIA ICA, S.L. -1.008,33 €] 415.194,52 €
27/02/2019 27/02/2019 |ASESOR NOTARIO - JOSE ALICARTE DOMINDO -49,25 €] 415.145,27 €
27/02/2019 27/02/2019 |[ASESORIA - MARTINEZ Y OJEDA ASOCIADOS, S.L. -320,65 €] 414.824,62 €
27/02/2019 27/02/2019 [GTOS. PMC GROUP -305,26 €] 414.519,36 €
27/02/2019 27/02/2019 |MANT. JARDIN QUALITAS, OBRAS, SERVICIOS E ING., § -290,40 €] 414.228,96 €
27/02/2019 27/02/2019 |INFORMATICOS XTREMESOFT,S.L. -1.754,50 € 412.474,46 €
27/02/2019 27/02/2019 |[GTOS. MENSAPACKET -10,09 €] 412.464,37 €
27/02/2019 27/02/2019 [MANTENIMIENTO VARESER 96, S.L. -324,45 €] 412.139,92 €
28/02/2019 27/02/2019 [INGR. TPV 774,51 €| 412.914,43 €
28/02/2019 27/02/2019 [INGR. TPV 59,79 €| 412.974,22 €
28/02/2019 28/02/2019 |[RECIBO TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL -12,41 €| 412.961,81 €
28/02/2019 28/02/2019 |[RECIBO TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL | -22.664,44 €| 390.297,37 €
28/02/2019 28/02/2019 |[UVEG Facturas. 0010. 717,71 €| 391.015,08 €
28/02/2019 28/02/2019 |UVEG Facturas. 3. 5.923,31 €] 396.938,39 €
28/02/2019 28/02/2019 |[UVEG Facturas. 0006. 5.277,13 €[ 402.215,52 €
28/02/2019 28/02/2019 [UVEG Facturas. 0008. 1.229,24 €| 403.444,76 €
28/02/2019 28/02/2019 |[UVEG Facturas. 0011. 443,46 €] 403.888,22 €




